UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com			
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	20259 - JP MORGAN		
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	54572642		
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL		
	FIXTURE		
File With: Cook, IL			



Doc#: 1618339152 Fee: \$44.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00 Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 07/01/2016 01:14 PM Fg: 1 of 4

Glendale, CA 91209-9071	11_11_	1		
	FIXTURE I			
File with Cook, IL		THE ABOVE SP.	ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FLF .: UMBER			EMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for	
131345042 11/9/2011 CC /L Cook		(or recorded) in the REA	AL ESTATE RECORDS ddendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debt	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement	ant identified above is terminated with	respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Te	ermination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name or Assigne For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a s			Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stater continued for the additional period provided by applicab		he security interest(s) of Secure	d Party authorizing this Continuation S	Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0			
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check one of three box		one Complete item DCI ETE como	Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of recor	rd CHANGname and/or a item 6a o 6b; and item 7	doress: Complete 'a or 7b and item 7c 7a or 7b	ime: Complete item DELETE name: b, <u>and</u> item 7c to be deleted in	
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party In	nformation Change - provide only ne	name (6a or 6b)		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
RDK Ventures LLC		/ ,		
R 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	AL NA VIE	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
ANNOTE OF APPENDICATION AND A SECOND TO SECOND		47 71 for man 4 for		a Doblario nama)
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ant or Party Information Change - provide only i	one name (3 or 70) (use wact, full field	ie, do not ornit, inically, or abbreviate any part or t	ie Debioi s fiame)
R 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
			- /	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			7,0	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	, 		U _x	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL JOLE	COUNTRY
	<u> </u>			
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these	four boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collater
Indicate collateral:				
				<i></i>
				4 9.
				1- 4
				early

				and the same
	ECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTI mendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check h	HORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or the and provide name of authorizing Debtor	b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	nent) Va _ //
	ization's name gan Chase Bank, N.A., individua	ally and as Administrative Agent		
OR 9b. INDIVID	UAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX /C-2

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: RDK Ventures LLC

54572642 0000290356

RDK VENTURES, LLC

1618339152 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LICC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	11 ADDENDOM		
11, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on	Amendment form	7	
1131345042 11/9/2011 CC IL Cook		_	
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9	on Amendment form	4	
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., individually and as A	dministrative Agent		
		4	
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		7	
		_1	
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL C)	SUFFIX		
	ļ.	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing state rient Name of a current De	ebtor of record required for index	ng purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full arr a; do not omit, modif	y, or abbreviate any part of the D	ebtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
RDK Ventures LLC OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
ISB. INDIVIDUAL S SURINAME	TINGTT ENGOGRE NAME	7.65116.4.2.10 m.e.(c), m.e. =(c)	
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			
Debtor Name and Address:	0/		
RDK Ventures LLC - 4080 W. Jonathan Moore Pike , Columbia	us, I <i>h i i 2</i> 01		
Secured Party Name and Address:	- A - und	INIA 0046 Indiananalia INI 46277	
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., individually and as Administrative	/e Agent - 1 2 Onto Street	IN 1-0046 , Indianapolis, IN 46277	
	46		
		5	
	S		
		IN1-0046 , Indianapolis, IN 46277	
		· 5°	
		CO	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Des	cription of real estate:	
	is filed as a fixture filing All F	ixtures and other property descr	ibed on
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in i (if Debtor does not have a record interest):		bit B attached hereto.	
(II Debitor does not have a resort interest).			
	Par	cel ID:	
	plea	se see attached	
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 54572642-IL-31 20259 - JP MORGAN CHASE - BU	JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.,	File with: Cook, IL 0000290356 RDK VENTURES, LLC	

1618339152 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY



CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

ORDER NUMBER: 14

1401 008861051 D1

STREET ADDRESS: 5600 W. 159TH

CITY: OAK FOREST

COUNTY: COOK

TAX NUMBER: 28-17-402-015-0000

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

PARCEL 1:

LOT 2 IN THE FINAL PLAT OF JEWEL 3163 SUBDIVISION BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 23, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIPIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED OCTOBER 21, 2011 AS DOCUMENT NO 1129429043, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

NON-EXCLUSIVE PERPETUAL L'ASFMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS CREATED BY THE DECLARATION OF EASEMENTS DATED NOVEMBER 8, 2011 AND RECORDED NOVEMBER 7, 2011 AS DOCUMENT /();345037 AS CONTAINED IN THE DECLARATION OF EASEMENTS DATED NOVEMBER , 2011 AND RECORDED NOVEMBER 9, 2011 AS DOCUMENT //3/345037 , BY JETCO PROPERTIES, INC., A DELAWARE CORPORATION ("DECLARANT") FOR ACCESS, UTILITIES AND DRAINAGE, AS THEREIN DEFINED OVER THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED LAND:

LOT 1 IN THE FINAL PLAT OF JEWEL 3163 SUBLIVISION BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 23, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THIRD RECORDED OCTOBER 21, 2011 AS DOCUMENT NO 1129429043, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

11/08/11

LEGALD

AJI

1618339152 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit B

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

All tangible personal property now or hereafter owned by Debtor and used or intended for use in constructing, furnishing, equipping and operating all improvements located on the real estate described in Exhibit A attached hereto (the "Property"), as the same may be completed or enlarged from time to time, including, without limiting the generality of the foregoing, any and all buildings and improvements now or hereafter erected thereon, including, but not limited to, building materials and supplies stored on the Property, fixtures, attachments, appliances, equipment, machinery and other articles attached to said buildings and improvements (the "Improvements"), including all goods, machinery, tools, insurance proceeds, equipment (including fire spinklers and alarm systems, office air conditioning, heating, refrigerating, electronic monitoring, entertainment, recreational, window or structural cleaning rigs, maintenance equipment. exclusion of vermin or insects, removal of dust, refuse or garbage, and all other equipment of every kind), lobby and all other indoor and outdoor furniture (including tables, chairs, planters, desks sofas, shelves, lockers and cabinets), wall beds, wall safes, furnishings, appliances (includir gic: boxes, refrigerators, fans, heaters, stoves, water heaters and incinerators), rugs, carpets and other floor coverings, draperies and drapery rods and brackets, awnings, window shades, ve et an blinds, curtains, lamps, chandeliers and other lighting fixtures and office maintenance and other supplies (hereinafter collectively called the "Personal Property"); and

All estate, interest, right, title and any other demand or claim, which Debtor now has or may hereafter acquire in any plans and specifications, construction contracts, construction management agreements, material purchase agreements, builder's and manufacturer's warranties and insurance proceeds with respect to the Property, the In provements or the Personal Property, and any and all awards made for the taking by eminent domair, or by any proceeding or purchase in lieu thereof, of the whole or any part of the Property, the Personal Property or the Improvements, including, without limitation, any awards resulting from a change of grade of streets and awards for severance damages; together with all rents, issues, profits, royalties, income and other benefits derived from the Property, (collectively the "Rens"), subject to the right, power and authority given to Debtor to collect and apply such Rents; togginer with all leasehold estate, right, title and interest of Debtor in and to all leases or subleases covering the Property and/or the Improvements or any portion thereof now or hereafter existing continued into, and all right, title and interest of Debtor thereunder, including, without limitation, all cash or security deposits, advance rentals, and deposits or payments of similar nature; together with all right, title and interest of Debtor in and to all options to purchase or lease the Property and/or the Improvements or any portion thereof or interest therein, and any greater estate in the Property and/or the Improvements owned or hereafter acquired; together with all interests, estate or other claims, both in law and in equity, which Debtor now has or may hereafter acquire in the Property and/or the Improvements.